
Jedermann-Schießen 2021
12.10.2021 - 12.01.2022

ERGEBNISSE

MANNSCHAFTWERTUNG

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1

1. D` Hagabiachane 8 408.3 408.3

22 Lipple, Fritz 72105753 104.9 104.9

25 Böck, Helmut 72105756 102.6 102.6

21 Thiel, Thomas 72105752 102.1 102.1

24 Fend, Josef 72105755 98.7 98.7

23 Adam-Götz, Harald 72105754 98.2 (98.2)

2. Biberbande 5 399.1 399.1

6 Hochberger, Simon 72103306 101.7 101.7

7 Waschke, Sebastian 72105740 101.7 101.7

10 Buchholz, Michael 72105743 101.0 101.0

8 Goefsky, Dennis 72105741 94.7 94.7

9 Hollmer, Marc 72105742 90.9 (90.9)

3. Mack 9 398.2 398.2

30 Mack , Mario 72105758 102.2 102.2

28 Mack, Siegfried 72102378 99.7 99.7

29 Mack , Thomas 72105757 98.8 98.8

26 Mack, Hans 72102374 97.5 97.5

27 Mack, Günther 72102373 95.7 (95.7)

4. Bayern Fan Club Nersingen 2001 e.V. 7 396.1 396.1

18 Schönefeldt, Peter 72105750 100.4 100.4

20 Hügel, Jakob 72102342 100.3 100.3

16 Fritsch , Alexander 72105749 99.7 99.7

19 Fritz, Erika 72105751 95.7 95.7

17 Pilger, Erhard 72104383 84.4 (84.4)

5. Das dreckige drittel Dutzend +1 4 389.9 389.9

5 Wegele, Martin 72105739 100.3 100.3

1 Kunz, Stefan 72105491 97.5 97.5

2 Sass, Ingo 72105490 96.7 96.7

3 Hoch, Alex 72105737 95.4 95.4

6. Die Walker 14 389.0 389.0

78 Hochberger, Daniel 72102986 101.2 101.2

52 Vogt, Andreas 72105778 98.7 98.7

51 Hochberger , Otto 72105777 97.1 97.1

53 Ottenschläger, Willi 72105779 92.0 92.0

54 Roth, Karl-Heinz 72105780 79.2 (79.2)

7. Bier 2017 19 388.7 388.7

73 Sauter, Marco 72105793 101.5 101.5

75 Junginger, Niklas 72105795 99.2 99.2



76 Niepagen, Jonas 72105796 95.6 95.6

74 Reichenberger, Adrian 72105794 92.4 92.4

77 Schneider, Erich 72105797 88.8 (88.8)

8. GK-M96 15 388.4 388.4

57 Leger, Hubert 72105181 99.7 99.7

55 Theimer, Herwig 72102266 96.5 96.5

87 Henkel, Enrico 20509573 96.1 96.1

58 Zobel, Armin-Guido 72104459 96.1 96.1

56 Theimer, Michael 72103365 88.9 (88.9)

9. Blindschleichen 20 385.2 385.2

83 Schemminger, Steffen 72105593 101.3 101.3

85 Huber, Matthias 72103211 97.0 97.0

84 Schemminger, Elvira 72105798 95.8 95.8

86 Amann, Tobias 72105803 91.1 91.1

10. Steckenschnecken 12 382.2 382.2

45 Hochberger, Claudia 72105771 99.3 99.3

42 Fritsch, Brigitte 72105768 97.2 97.2

41 Roth, Rita 72105767 93.8 93.8

43 Ottenschläger, Inge 72105769 91.9 91.9

44 Vogt, Carmen 72105770 79.1 (79.1)

11. Klapperschlangen 21 376.4 376.4

82 Hofknecht, Jürgen 72105802 96.6 96.6

81 Hofknecht, Margit 72105801 95.6 95.6

79 Fetzer, Johannes 72105799 93.7 93.7

80 Fetzer, Margit 72105800 90.5 90.5

12. Thekenathleten 18 372.4 372.4

68 Wirth, Ruben 72105788 96.4 96.4

71 Kruppa, Michael 72105791 94.6 94.6

72 Zeh, Christopher 72105792 91.7 91.7

69 Wirth, Chris 72105789 89.7 89.7

70 Schenk, Marcus 72105790 85.5 (85.5)

13. Skiabteilung 13 369.3 369.3

48 Junginger, Volkmar 72105774 97.2 97.2

49 Möller, Benjamin 72105775 93.6 93.6

47 Wogrin, Manfred 72105773 89.5 89.5

50 Nothelfer, Steffen 72105776 89.0 89.0

46 Wogrin, Sebastian 72105772 81.8 (81.8)

14. Family & Friends 11 369.0 369.0

36 Mack, Heinz 72105762 95.2 95.2

40 Schempf, Peter 72105766 93.0 93.0

37 Mack, Sandra 72105763 91.0 91.0

39 Mack, Alex 72105765 89.8 89.8

38 Bölz, Tobias 72105764 88.3 (88.3)

15. SVN Tischtennis 16 365.9 365.9

63 Schnattinger, Christian 72105784 97.4 97.4

59 Daam, Jochen 72105781 96.1 96.1

60 Schnattinger, Thomas 72105782 91.5 91.5

62 Klausnitzer, Alexander 72105783 80.9 80.9



61 Theimer, Ulrich 72105720 78.0 (78.0)

16. Knallererbsen 05 6 360.9 360.9

12 Klarer, Thomas 72105745 99.4 99.4

11 Klarer, Dennis 72105744 93.8 93.8

14 Mirna, Karl 72105747 86.0 86.0

15 Mirna, Elke 72105748 81.7 81.7

13 Mirna, Marc 72105746 69.9 (69.9)

17. Die Schwimmer 10 350.9 350.9

33 Keil, Martin 72105760 96.0 96.0

32 Mayr, Andreas 72103217 94.9 94.9

31 Heberle, Mario 72105759 80.1 80.1

35 Glöckler, Viktor 72105761 79.9 79.9

34 Galler, Volker 72100789 56.3 (56.3)

18. Mannschaft ohne Namen 17 327.3 327.3

64 Tögel, Maximilian 72101510 101.0 101.0

66 Martin, Jan 72105786 89.6 89.6

67 Nenca, Paulina 72105787 75.4 75.4

65 Bauer , Lisa 72105785 61.3 61.3
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Jedermann-Schießen 2021
12.10.2021 - 12.01.2022

ERGEBNISSE

EINZELWERTUNG

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2

1. 22 Lipple, Fritz 72105753 104.9 103.4 104.9 (103.4)

2. 25 Böck, Helmut 72105756 102.6 102.4 102.6 (102.4)

3. 30 Mack , Mario 72105758 102.2 98.0 102.2 (98.0)

4. 21 Thiel, Thomas 72105752 102.1 101.7 102.1 (101.7)

5. 6 Hochberger, Simon
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72103306 101.7 101.4 101.7 (101.4)

6. 7 Waschke, Sebastian 72105740 101.7 97.5 101.7 (97.5)

7. 73 Sauter, Marco 72105793 101.5 98.2 101.5 (98.2)

8. 83 Schemminger, Steffen
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72105593 101.3 97.1 101.3 (97.1)

9. 78 Hochberger, Daniel
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102986 101.2 100.3 101.2 (100.3)

10. 64 Tögel, Maximilian
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72101510 101.0 98.2 101.0 (98.2)

11. 10 Buchholz, Michael 72105743 101.0 96.1 101.0 (96.1)

12. 18 Schönefeldt, Peter 72105750 100.4 100.1 100.4 (100.1)

13. 20 Hügel, Jakob
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102342 100.3 99.9 100.3 (99.9)

14. 5 Wegele, Martin 72105739 100.3 95.4 100.3 (95.4)

15. 57 Leger, Hubert
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72105181 99.7 97.8 99.7 (97.8)

16. 16 Fritsch , Alexander 72105749 99.7 96.5 99.7 (96.5)

17. 28 Mack, Siegfried
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102378 99.7 95.8 99.7 (95.8)

18. 12 Klarer, Thomas 72105745 99.4 98.8 99.4 (98.8)

19. 45 Hochberger, Claudia 72105771 99.3 95.7 99.3 (95.7)

20. 75 Junginger, Niklas 72105795 99.2 99.0 99.2 (99.0)

21. 29 Mack , Thomas 72105757 98.8 98.7 98.8 (98.7)

22. 24 Fend, Josef 72105755 98.7 96.7 98.7 (96.7)

23. 52 Vogt, Andreas 72105778 98.7 96.3 98.7 (96.3)

24. 23 Adam-Götz, Harald 72105754 98.2 97.5 98.2 (97.5)

25. 26 Mack, Hans
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102374 97.5 96.6 97.5 (96.6)

26. 1 Kunz, Stefan
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72105491 97.5 94.4 97.5 (94.4)

27. 63 Schnattinger, Christian 72105784 97.4 94.6 97.4 (94.6)

28. 42 Fritsch, Brigitte 72105768 97.2 96.2 97.2 (96.2)

29. 48 Junginger, Volkmar 72105774 97.2 93.1 97.2 (93.1)

30. 51 Hochberger , Otto 72105777 97.1 96.6 97.1 (96.6)



31. 85 Huber, Matthias
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72103211 97.0 94.6 97.0 (94.6)

32. 2 Sass, Ingo
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72105490 96.7 95.5 96.7 (95.5)

33. 82 Hofknecht, Jürgen 72105802 96.6 94.5 96.6 (94.5)

34. 55 Theimer, Herwig
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102266 96.5 95.7 96.5 (95.7)

35. 68 Wirth, Ruben 72105788 96.4 90.4 96.4 (90.4)

36. 87 Henkel, Enrico
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

20509573 96.1 96.0 96.1 (96.0)

37. 59 Daam, Jochen 72105781 96.1 95.5 96.1 (95.5)

38. 58 Zobel, Armin-Guido
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72104459 96.1 94.7 96.1 (94.7)

39. 33 Keil, Martin 72105760 96.0 93.3 96.0 (93.3)

40. 84 Schemminger, Elvira 72105798 95.8 94.1 95.8 (94.1)

41. 27 Mack, Günther
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102373 95.7 92.5 95.7 (92.5)

42. 19 Fritz, Erika 72105751 95.7 91.9 95.7 (91.9)

43. 76 Niepagen, Jonas 72105796 95.6 93.2 95.6 (93.2)

44. 81 Hofknecht, Margit 72105801 95.6 92.4 95.6 (92.4)

45. 3 Hoch, Alex 72105737 95.4 89.7 95.4 (89.7)

46. 36 Mack, Heinz 72105762 95.2 88.0 95.2 (88.0)

47. 32 Mayr, Andreas
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72103217 94.9 93.3 94.9 (93.3)

48. 8 Goefsky, Dennis 72105741 94.7 92.4 94.7 (92.4)

49. 71 Kruppa, Michael 72105791 94.6 92.2 94.6 (92.2)

50. 41 Roth, Rita 72105767 93.8 93.7 93.8 (93.7)

51. 11 Klarer, Dennis 72105744 93.8 89.0 93.8 (89.0)

52. 79 Fetzer, Johannes 72105799 93.7 86.6 93.7 (86.6)

53. 49 Möller, Benjamin 72105775 93.6 93.1 93.6 (93.1)

54. 40 Schempf, Peter 72105766 93.0 91.2 93.0 (91.2)

55. 74 Reichenberger, Adrian 72105794 92.4 91.7 92.4 (91.7)

56. 53 Ottenschläger, Willi 72105779 92.0 86.9 92.0 (86.9)

57. 43 Ottenschläger, Inge 72105769 91.9 91.8 91.9 (91.8)

58. 72 Zeh, Christopher 72105792 91.7 84.5 91.7 (84.5)

59. 60 Schnattinger, Thomas 72105782 91.5 82.7 91.5 (82.7)

60. 86 Amann, Tobias 72105803 91.1 88.8 91.1 (88.8)

61. 37 Mack, Sandra 72105763 91.0 89.9 91.0 (89.9)

62. 9 Hollmer, Marc 72105742 90.9 87.1 90.9 (87.1)

63. 80 Fetzer, Margit 72105800 90.5 88.9 90.5 (88.9)

64. 39 Mack, Alex 72105765 89.8 89.1 89.8 (89.1)

65. 69 Wirth, Chris 72105789 89.7 85.7 89.7 (85.7)

66. 66 Martin, Jan 72105786 89.6 84.5 89.6 (84.5)

67. 47 Wogrin, Manfred 72105773 89.5 85.4 89.5 (85.4)

68. 50 Nothelfer, Steffen 72105776 89.0 84.8 89.0 (84.8)

69. 56 Theimer, Michael
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72103365 88.9 87.7 88.9 (87.7)

70. 77 Schneider, Erich 72105797 88.8 82.5 88.8 (82.5)



71. 38 Bölz, Tobias 72105764 88.3 86.9 88.3 (86.9)

72. 14 Mirna, Karl 72105747 86.0 84.7 86.0 (84.7)

73. 70 Schenk, Marcus 72105790 85.5 82.7 85.5 (82.7)

74. 17 Pilger, Erhard
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72104383 84.4 82.9 84.4 (82.9)

75. 46 Wogrin, Sebastian 72105772 81.8 81.4 81.8 (81.4)

76. 15 Mirna, Elke 72105748 81.7 76.5 81.7 (76.5)

77. 62 Klausnitzer, Alexander 72105783 80.9 78.4 80.9 (78.4)

78. 31 Heberle, Mario 72105759 80.1 77.6 80.1 (77.6)

79. 35 Glöckler, Viktor 72105761 79.9 73.4 79.9 (73.4)

80. 54 Roth, Karl-Heinz 72105780 79.2 76.3 79.2 (76.3)

81. 44 Vogt, Carmen 72105770 79.1 75.7 79.1 (75.7)

82. 61 Theimer, Ulrich
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72105720 78.0 71.7 78.0 (71.7)

83. 67 Nenca, Paulina 72105787 75.4 65.6 75.4 (65.6)

84. 13 Mirna, Marc 72105746 69.9 63.3 69.9 (63.3)

85. 65 Bauer , Lisa 72105785 61.3 47.9 61.3 (47.9)

86. 34 Galler, Volker
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72100789 56.3 48.7 56.3 (48.7)
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Jedermann-Schießen 2021
12.10.2021 - 12.01.2022

ERGEBNISSE

MANNSCHAFT BLATT`L

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Total

1. D` Hagabiachane 8 58.7

22 Lipple, Fritz 72105753 3.1

21 Thiel, Thomas 72105752 3.1

25 Böck, Helmut 72105756 15.8

23 Adam-Götz, Harald 72105754 36.7

24 Fend, Josef 72105755 (61.2)

2. Die Walker 14 104.0

78 Hochberger, Daniel 72102986 3.1

51 Hochberger , Otto 72105777 11.1

52 Vogt, Andreas 72105778 11.4

53 Ottenschläger, Willi 72105779 78.4

54 Roth, Karl-Heinz 72105780 (143.5)

3. Mack 9 119.5

30 Mack , Mario 72105758 6.4

28 Mack, Siegfried 72102378 20.5

29 Mack , Thomas 72105757 42.0

27 Mack, Günther 72102373 50.6

26 Mack, Hans 72102374 (69.2)

4. Das dreckige drittel Dutzend +1 4 121.4

5 Wegele, Martin 72105739 10.2

1 Kunz, Stefan 72105491 13.6

2 Sass, Ingo 72105490 31.0

3 Hoch, Alex 72105737 66.6

5. Bayern Fan Club Nersingen 2001 e.V. 7 148.6

20 Hügel, Jakob 72102342 19.2

16 Fritsch , Alexander 72105749 35.3

18 Schönefeldt, Peter 72105750 43.1

19 Fritz, Erika 72105751 51.0

17 Pilger, Erhard 72104383 (168.4)

6. Steckenschnecken 12 162.5

45 Hochberger, Claudia 72105771 29.1

43 Ottenschläger, Inge 72105769 30.8

41 Roth, Rita 72105767 32.6

42 Fritsch, Brigitte 72105768 70.0

44 Vogt, Carmen 72105770 (187.9)

7. GK-M96 15 168.4

87 Henkel, Enrico 20509573 11.7

55 Theimer, Herwig 72102266 14.1



57 Leger, Hubert 72105181 61.9

58 Zobel, Armin-Guido 72104459 80.7

56 Theimer, Michael 72103365 (95.8)

8. Bier 2017 19 176.0

75 Junginger, Niklas 72105795 16.2

76 Niepagen, Jonas 72105796 21.2

73 Sauter, Marco 72105793 29.4

77 Schneider, Erich 72105797 109.2

74 Reichenberger, Adrian 72105794 (147.0)

9. Biberbande 5 178.2

6 Hochberger, Simon 72103306 15.8

10 Buchholz, Michael 72105743 30.4

9 Hollmer, Marc 72105742 56.0

7 Waschke, Sebastian 72105740 76.0

8 Goefsky, Dennis 72105741 (80.0)

10. SVN Tischtennis 16 198.1

60 Schnattinger, Thomas 72105782 36.0

59 Daam, Jochen 72105781 37.0

63 Schnattinger, Christian 72105784 62.1

62 Klausnitzer, Alexander 72105783 63.0

61 Theimer, Ulrich 72105720 (395.0)

11. Knallererbsen 05 6 207.2

11 Klarer, Dennis 72105744 5.3

12 Klarer, Thomas 72105745 17.0

14 Mirna, Karl 72105747 30.4

15 Mirna, Elke 72105748 154.5

13 Mirna, Marc 72105746 (245.7)

12. Blindschleichen 20 238.3

84 Schemminger, Elvira 72105798 23.0

86 Amann, Tobias 72105803 53.0

83 Schemminger, Steffen 72105593 80.3

85 Huber, Matthias 72103211 82.0

13. Klapperschlangen 21 273.4

81 Hofknecht, Margit 72105801 54.0

80 Fetzer, Margit 72105800 55.1

82 Hofknecht, Jürgen 72105802 80.4

79 Fetzer, Johannes 72105799 83.9

14. Die Schwimmer 10 299.1

33 Keil, Martin 72105760 21.8

31 Heberle, Mario 72105759 64.5

32 Mayr, Andreas 72103217 84.5

35 Glöckler, Viktor 72105761 128.3

34 Galler, Volker 72100789 (327.2)

15. Skiabteilung 13 303.3

49 Möller, Benjamin 72105775 65.1

47 Wogrin, Manfred 72105773 75.0

50 Nothelfer, Steffen 72105776 77.8

48 Junginger, Volkmar 72105774 85.4



46 Wogrin, Sebastian 72105772 (125.0)

16. Thekenathleten 18 362.2

68 Wirth, Ruben 72105788 32.5

70 Schenk, Marcus 72105790 103.4

71 Kruppa, Michael 72105791 105.3

72 Zeh, Christopher 72105792 121.0

69 Wirth, Chris 72105789 (131.8)

17. Family & Friends 11 400.3

36 Mack, Heinz 72105762 84.0

37 Mack, Sandra 72105763 102.4

40 Schempf, Peter 72105766 102.6

39 Mack, Alex 72105765 111.3

38 Bölz, Tobias 72105764 (231.2)

18. Mannschaft ohne Namen 17 674.9

66 Martin, Jan 72105786 38.9

64 Tögel, Maximilian 72101510 100.4

65 Bauer , Lisa 72105785 154.6

67 Nenca, Paulina 72105787 381.0
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Jedermann-Schießen 2021
12.10.2021 - 12.01.2022

ERGEBNISSE

BLATT`L EINZEL

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Teiler

Total
1 2

1. 21 Thiel, Thomas 72105752 3.1 5.0 3.1

2. 78 Hochberger, Daniel
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102986 3.1 20.0 3.1

3. 22 Lipple, Fritz 72105753 3.1 21.5 3.1

4. 11 Klarer, Dennis 72105744 5.3 8.4 5.3

5. 30 Mack , Mario 72105758 6.4 43.8 6.4

6. 5 Wegele, Martin 72105739 10.2 77.2 10.2

7. 51 Hochberger , Otto 72105777 11.1 82.0 11.1

8. 52 Vogt, Andreas 72105778 11.4 77.2 11.4

9. 87 Henkel, Enrico
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

20509573 11.7 76.1 11.7

10. 1 Kunz, Stefan
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72105491 13.6 70.2 13.6

11. 55 Theimer, Herwig
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102266 14.1 59.4 14.1

12. 6 Hochberger, Simon
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72103306 15.8 27.6 15.8

13. 25 Böck, Helmut 72105756 15.8 33.9 15.8

14. 75 Junginger, Niklas 72105795 16.2 48.1 16.2

15. 12 Klarer, Thomas 72105745 17.0 74.9 17.0

16. 20 Hügel, Jakob
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102342 19.2 27.6 19.2

17. 28 Mack, Siegfried
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102378 20.5 23.3 20.5

18. 76 Niepagen, Jonas 72105796 21.2 128.7 21.2

19. 33 Keil, Martin 72105760 21.8 44.6 21.8

20. 84 Schemminger, Elvira 72105798 23.0 51.8 23.0

21. 45 Hochberger, Claudia 72105771 29.1 45.4 29.1

22. 73 Sauter, Marco 72105793 29.4 72.4 29.4

23. 10 Buchholz, Michael 72105743 30.4 34.9 30.4

24. 14 Mirna, Karl 72105747 30.4 83.2 30.4

25. 43 Ottenschläger, Inge 72105769 30.8 35.4 30.8

26. 2 Sass, Ingo
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72105490 31.0 63.0 31.0

27. 68 Wirth, Ruben 72105788 32.5 90.1 32.5

28. 41 Roth, Rita 72105767 32.6 89.2 32.6

29. 16 Fritsch , Alexander 72105749 35.3 72.1 35.3

30. 60 Schnattinger, Thomas 72105782 36.0 134.4 36.0

31. 23 Adam-Götz, Harald 72105754 36.7 37.3 36.7

32. 59 Daam, Jochen 72105781 37.0 45.2 37.0

33. 66 Martin, Jan 72105786 38.9 205.5 38.9



34. 29 Mack , Thomas 72105757 42.0 58.6 42.0

35. 18 Schönefeldt, Peter 72105750 43.1 52.2 43.1

36. 27 Mack, Günther
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102373 50.6 100.4 50.6

37. 19 Fritz, Erika 72105751 51.0 161.9 51.0

38. 86 Amann, Tobias 72105803 53.0 132.5 53.0

39. 81 Hofknecht, Margit 72105801 54.0 117.3 54.0

40. 80 Fetzer, Margit 72105800 55.1 145.9 55.1

41. 9 Hollmer, Marc 72105742 56.0 61.8 56.0

42. 24 Fend, Josef 72105755 61.2 95.5 61.2

43. 57 Leger, Hubert
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72105181 61.9 126.0 61.9

44. 63 Schnattinger, Christian 72105784 62.1 79.9 62.1

45. 62 Klausnitzer, Alexander 72105783 63.0 170.2 63.0

46. 31 Heberle, Mario 72105759 64.5 170.7 64.5

47. 49 Möller, Benjamin 72105775 65.1 118.1 65.1

48. 3 Hoch, Alex 72105737 66.6 98.7 66.6

49. 26 Mack, Hans
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102374 69.2 105.6 69.2

50. 42 Fritsch, Brigitte 72105768 70.0 97.5 70.0

51. 47 Wogrin, Manfred 72105773 75.0 80.0 75.0

52. 7 Waschke, Sebastian 72105740 76.0 101.8 76.0

53. 50 Nothelfer, Steffen 72105776 77.8 131.2 77.8

54. 53 Ottenschläger, Willi 72105779 78.4 112.5 78.4

55. 8 Goefsky, Dennis 72105741 80.0 143.0 80.0

56. 83 Schemminger, Steffen
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72105593 80.3 84.8 80.3

57. 82 Hofknecht, Jürgen 72105802 80.4 88.2 80.4

58. 58 Zobel, Armin-Guido
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72104459 80.7 82.0 80.7

59. 85 Huber, Matthias
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72103211 82.0 91.4 82.0

60. 79 Fetzer, Johannes 72105799 83.9 107.8 83.9

61. 36 Mack, Heinz 72105762 84.0 85.0 84.0

62. 32 Mayr, Andreas
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72103217 84.5 95.0 84.5

63. 48 Junginger, Volkmar 72105774 85.4 142.3 85.4

64. 56 Theimer, Michael
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72103365 95.8 159.2 95.8

65. 64 Tögel, Maximilian
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72101510 100.4 131.8 100.4

66. 37 Mack, Sandra 72105763 102.4 118.8 102.4

67. 40 Schempf, Peter 72105766 102.6 157.8 102.6

68. 70 Schenk, Marcus 72105790 103.4 221.3 103.4

69. 71 Kruppa, Michael 72105791 105.3 123.0 105.3

70. 77 Schneider, Erich 72105797 109.2 118.4 109.2

71. 39 Mack, Alex 72105765 111.3 182.1 111.3

72. 72 Zeh, Christopher 72105792 121.0 165.5 121.0

73. 46 Wogrin, Sebastian 72105772 125.0 251.6 125.0

74. 35 Glöckler, Viktor 72105761 128.3 180.1 128.3

75. 69 Wirth, Chris 72105789 131.8 144.1 131.8



76. 54 Roth, Karl-Heinz 72105780 143.5 337.6 143.5

77. 74 Reichenberger, Adrian 72105794 147.0 151.8 147.0

78. 15 Mirna, Elke 72105748 154.5 221.3 154.5

79. 65 Bauer , Lisa 72105785 154.6 585.7 154.6

80. 17 Pilger, Erhard
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72104383 168.4 254.1 168.4

81. 44 Vogt, Carmen 72105770 187.9 221.4 187.9

82. 38 Bölz, Tobias 72105764 231.2 252.2 231.2

83. 13 Mirna, Marc 72105746 245.7 591.9 245.7

84. 34 Galler, Volker
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72100789 327.2 391.2 327.2

85. 67 Nenca, Paulina 72105787 381.0 412.6 381.0

86. 61 Theimer, Ulrich
Schützenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72105720 395.0 507.1 395.0
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